THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN BRITISH COLUMBIA

UNBC Student Accounts Receivable

2026 WINTER SEMESTER - MANDATORY UNDERGRADUATE TUITION/FEE COSTS

Intramural . Intervarsi Health and
Credit Hours Tuition Sftualait (> Recreation and| Building Fee | PGPIRG Fee SHRUEIE SERIEs and Juniotry NUGS.S e CFUR_Student VIUEC (ReeE U-Pass O i [ Dental Plan (new Total
Card Fee . Eee X Society Fee Radio Fee Fee Newspaper Fee
Fitness Fee Varsity Fee students only)
Percredit) ¢ 203.62 $ 5.85
Hour|
Per Semester $ 233 $ 66.78| $ 46.80| $2.50/$5.23 | $ 87.75| $ 60.92( $ 50.58 | $ 1317 $ 5.00( $ 60.00| $ 11.93| $ 156.40

0.5|| $ 101.81 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 293 |$ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 13.17 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 424.75
1| $ 20362 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 585 | % 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 529.48
15[ $ 305.43 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 8.78 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 634.22
20| $ 40724 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 1170 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 738.95
25(| $ 509.05 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 1463 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 13.17 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 843.69
3| $ 610.86 | $ 233 (% 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 1755 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 948.42
35| $ 712.67 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 2048 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 13.17 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,053.16
4| $ 814.48 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 2340 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,157.89
45|| $ 916.29 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 26.33 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,262.63
5(| $ 1,018.10 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 2925 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,367.36
55| $ 1,11991 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 3218 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,472.10
6| $ 122172 | $ 233 ($ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 3510 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,576.83
6.5|| $ 1,32353 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 38.03 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,681.57
7| $ 142534 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 4095 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 |$ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,786.30
7.5|| $ 152715 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 4388 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,891.04
8| $ 1,628.96 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 46.80 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 1,995.77
85| $ 1,730.77 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 250 | $ 49.73 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ - $ 2,100.51
9| $ 1,832.58 | $ 233 ($ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 52.65 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,364.37
9.5|| $ 1,934.39 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 55.58 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,469.11
10(| $ 2,036.20 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 58.50 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,573.84
10.5|| $ 2,138.01 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 % 6143 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,678.58
11(| $ 2,239.82 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523|% 6435 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,783.31
11.5(| $ 2,341.63 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 % 67.28 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 |$ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,888.05
12| $ 2,443.44 | $ 233 ($ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 7020 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 2,992.78
12.5(| $ 2,545.25 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 % 7313 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,097.52
13| $ 2,647.06 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 76.05 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,202.25
13.5|| $ 2,748.87 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 % 78.98 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,306.99
14|| $ 2,850.68 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523|% 81.90 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,411.72
14.5(| $ 2,952.49 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 % 84.83 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,516.46
15|| $ 3,054.30 | $ 233 ($ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,621.19
15.5|| $ 3,156.11 | $ 233 | $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 % 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 11.93 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,723.00
16|| $ 3,257.92 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523|9% 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,824.81
16.5|| $ 3,359.73 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |%$ 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 3,926.62
17|| $ 3,46154 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523|9% 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,028.43
17.5|| $ 3,563.35 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |%$ 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,130.24
18|| $ 3,665.16 | $ 233 (% 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,232.05
18.5|| $ 3,766.97 | $ 233 |$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |%$ 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,333.86
19(| $ 3,868.78 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523|9% 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,435.67
19.5|| $ 3,97059 | $ 233 $ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523 |$ 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,537.48
20( $ 4,072.40 | $ 233|$ 66.78 | $ 46.80 | $ 523|9% 87.75 | $ 60.92 | $ 50.58 | $ 1317 | $ 500 $ 60.00 | $ 1193 | $ 156.40 | $ 4,639.29

* All fees listed above are for 2025-2026. They are mandatory and are subject to change without notice.




